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ManiLife Deep Roast Smooth Peanut Butter 900g

Short Product Name:
ManilLife Deep Roast Smooth Peanut Butter 900g

A deeper, darker roast, paired with the ultimate in a thick and creamy texture, mouth- watering, creamy peanut butter. Prepare yourself for peanut butter paradise. Our peanuts are bought from a farm we know
and love in Argentina, recognised for being the tastiest peanuts in the world, due to their natural sweetness, and some of the healthiest for their hi-oleic content. We craft roast the peanuts in batches, so each type
of our peanut butter has a deeper, more satisfying flavour. We add just a pinch of sea salt before whizzing the nuts into spreadable magic. The taste is out of this world, naturally. We don’t need to add anything
else.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[IYZ8

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 2541kJ
2541k) 613kCal

613kcal

49.3¢ 6.5¢ 6.4 1.1,
9.1g

Carbohydrates .
‘\ @ @ of which sugars 6.4g
! Fat 49.3g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 6.5g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2541kJ 613kcal
Fibre -g
Protein 28.9g
Salt 1.1g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [EEE Key: EXI®
Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NODATA for
Contain Contain Contain Peanuts Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
CONTAINS PEANUTS
PRODUCED IN A FACTORY THAT HANDLES SESAME AND OTHER NUTS.

Ingredients
Hi-Oleic Argentinian PEANUTS 99.1%; Sea Salt 0.9%
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